



Legislation Details

File #: 2021-387 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Consent **Status:** Agenda Ready

File created: 5/6/2021 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 5/18/2021 **Final action:**

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF FIFTH AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR STREET SWEEPING SERVICES WITH NATIONWIDE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (C-08-001) TO APPROVE A DISPOSAL RATE ADJUSTMENT AND 1.5% ANNUAL CONSUMER PRICE INDEX COST OF LIVING RATE ADJUSTMENT (CITY COUNCIL).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Final-Amendment No. 5 to Nationwide Environmental Services Contract (5.13), 2. Fourth Amendment to NES Contract, 3. NES Rate Adjustment Request (2.16.21), 4. Exhibit No. 4-NES Contract 2.4, 5. Exhibit No. 5-NES Contract 2.3

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------